
Läänemaa XXI suvemängud 
07.06.2014, Haapsalu 

 
Vanuseklass M I 16 - 21 a (1993 - 1998) 

 
M I 100m  
I Henri Loose 1995 Kullamaa 11,9 25 
II Martin Viilma 1993 Ridala 12,4 23 
III Robert Sesmin 1996 Noarootsi 12,4 22 
4 Tauno-Kardo Kuusemets 1995 Kullamaa 12,5 21 
5 Argo Orumaa 1994 Nõva 12,5 20 
6 Ove-Kristjan Kallas 1995 Nõva 12,6 19 
7 Andres Kirsipuu 1994 Kullamaa 12,9 18 
8 Kevin-Gregor Hiiemäe 1994 Ridala 12,9 17 
9 Siim Silk 1995 Kullamaa 13,3 16 
 
M I 1500 
I Igor Skatško 1996 Haapsalu 4.31,4 25 
II Daniil Andrianov 1997 Ridala 4.41,2 23 
III Siim Silk 1995 Kullamaa 5.37,4 22 
4 Kevin-Gregor Hiiemäe 1994 Ridala 5.53,4 21 
5 Enrike Urb 1997 Noarootsi 5.56,1 20 
 
M I kuulitõuge 7kg 
I Karl Koha 1994 Ridala 14.09 25 
II Cardo Jurs 1995 Lihula 10.70 23 
III Argo Orumaa 1994 Nõva 10.24 22 
4 Henri Loose 1995 Kullamaa 10.22 21 
5 Kristopher Aljaste  1997 Ridala 9.66 20 
6 Ove-Kristjan Kallas 1995 Nõva 9.48 19 
7 Martin Viilma 1993 Ridala 9.19 18 
8 Hendrik Siht 1994 Ridala 8.93 17 
9 Kaido Märss 1997 Ridala 8.80 16 
10 Indrek Joosep Vaikre 1997 Noarootsi 8.78 15 
11 Kevin-Gregor Hiiemäe 1994 Ridala 8.30 14 
 
M I kaugushüpe  
I Henri Loose 1995 Kullamaa 6.03 25 
II Kristopher Aliaste 1997 Ridala 5.51 23 
III Ove-Kristjan Kallas 1995 Nõva 5.40 22 
4 Tauno-Kardo Kuusemets 1995 Kullamaa 5.26 21 
5 Robert Sesmin 1996 Noarootsi 5.23 20 
6 Argo Orumaa 1994 Nõva 5.20 19 
7. Siim Pikkaro 1998 Haapsalu 5.07 18 
8. Kevin-Gregor Hiiemäe 1994 Ridala 4.85 17 
9. Siim Silk 1995 Kullamaa 4.57 16 
10. Andres Kirsipuu 1994 Kullamaa 4.53 15 
 

Vanuseklass M II 22 - 39 a (1975 - 1992) 
 
M II 100m  
I Jaan Koppe 1988 Ridala 11,9 25 
II Lauri Tanner 1978 Lääne-Nigula 12,3 23 
III Toivo Riibak 1985 Ridala 12,5 22 
4 Paul Ööbik 1990 Nõva 12,6 21 
5 Henry Ahven 1991 Lääne-Nigula 12,7 20 
6 Reno Orumaa 1990 Nõva 12,7 19 
7 Johan Laidoner 1990 Ridala 12,7 18 
8 Indrek Rääli 1990 Ridala 13,0 17 
9 Simmo Kahem 1986 Ridala 13,0 16 



10 Indrek Reinbach 1976 Lääne-Nigula 13,0 15 
11 Erki Laane 1992 Lääne-Nigula 13,0 14 
12 Janek Hiiemäe 1978 Ridala 13,6 13 
13 Maiko Toomemägi 1985 Ridala 14,1 12 
 
M II 1500m  
I Sergo Viil 1985 Haapsalu 4.42,8 25 
II Jaanus Müür   Ridala 4.46,4 23 
III Lauri Tanner 1978 Lääne-Nigula 4.46,6 22 
4 Indrek Reinbach 1976 Lääne-Nigula 5.32,3 21 
5 Indrek Rääli 1990 Ridala 6.31,7 20 
6 Reno Orumaa 1990 Nõva 6.36,0 19 
 
M II kuulitõuge 7kg 
I Fred Vali 1976 Ridala 15.19 25 
II Romet Priimägi 1979 Kullamaa 11.49 23 
III Toomas Jõevee 1982 Kullamaa 11.48 22 
4 Paul Ööbik 1990 Nõva 11.44 21 
5 Priit Koort 1985 Haapsalu 11.31 20 
6 Raiko Orumaa 1992 Nõva 11.23 19 
7 Rauno Heimvell 1987 Martna 10.66 18 
8 Urmas Koppe 1976 Ridala 10.44 17 
9 Tarvo Priimägi 1982 Kullamaa 10.26 16 
10 Janar Sõber 1982 Lihula 9.90 15 
11 Reno Orumaa 1990 Nõva 9.73 14 
12 Toivo Riibak 1985 Ridala 9.64 13 
13 Lauri Tanner 1978 Lääne-Nigula 9.48 12 
14 Henry Ahven 1991 Lääne-Nigula 9.19 11 
15 Maiko Toomemägi 1985 Ridala 8.87 10 
16 Kajar Laus 1976 Kullamaa 8.75 9 
17 Andro Aavik 1991 Lihula 8.67 8 
18 Simmo Kahem 1986 Ridala 8.64 7 
19 Oskar Tammejõe 1992 Lääne-Nigula 8.61 6 
20 Lauri Lilleoks 1980 Lääne-Nigula 8.39 5 
21 Indrek Rääli 1990 Ridala 8.30 4 
22 Erki Laane 1992 Lääne-Nigula 8.23 3 
23 Janek Hiiemäe 1978 Ridala 7.88 2 
24 Johan Laidoner 1990 Ridala 7.52 1 
 
M II kaugushüpe 
I Igor Nudelman 1992 Lääne-Nigula 5.97 25 
II Jaan Koppe 1988 Ridala 5.94 23 
III Johan Laidoner 1990 Ridala 5.90 22 
4 Priit Koort 1985 Haapsalu 5.61 21 
5 Sergo Viil 1985 Haapsalu 5.57 20 
6 Toivo Riibak 1985 Ridala 5.49 19 
7 Raiko Orumaa 1992 Nõva 5.48 18 
8 Indrek Rääli 1990 Ridala 5.20 17 
9 Indrek Reinbach 1976 Lääne-Nigula 5.19 16 
10 Erki Laane 1992 Lääne-Nigula 5.07 15 
11 Simmo Kahem 1986 Ridala 4.94 14 
12 Paul Ööbik 1990 Nõva 4.85 13 
13 Janek Hiiemäe 1978 Ridala 4.83 12 
14 Maiko Toomemägi 1985 Ridala 4.74 11 
 



Vanuseklass MV 40+ (1974 ja varem sündinud) 
 
MV 60m  
I Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu 8,1 25 
II Jaanus Getreu 1973 Lihula 8,4 23 
III Mati Valk 1972 Ridala 8,4 22 
4 Jaan Koppe 1966 Ridala 8,6 21 
5 Urmas Arro 1969 Noarootsi 8,7 20 
6 Meelis Tomson 1969 Lääne-Nigula 8,8 19 
7 Ervin Paaliste 1961 Lääne-Nigula 9,1 18 
8 Verner Friberg 1948 Noarootsi 9,8 17 
9 Kalle Orumaa 1966 Nõva 12,7 16 
 
MV 800 m  
I Urmas Arro 1969 Noarootsi 2.24,5 25 
II Agu Lehemaa 1963 Haapsalu 2.26,5 23 
III Meelis Tomson 1969 Lääne-Nigula 2.55,4 22 
4 Toivo Kukermaa 1957 Nõva 3.10,3 21 
5 Ervin Paaliste 1961 Lääne-Nigula 3.29,7 20 
 
MV kuulitõuge 7kg 
I Peeter Simson 1970 Ridala 11.20 25 
II Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu 11.18 23 
III Kaido Märss 1974 Ridala 10.15 22 
4 Enn Kerge 1957 Lääne-Nigula 9.80 21 
5 Kalle Orumaa 1966 Nõva 9.75 20 
6 Jaan Koppe 1966 Ridala 9.53 19 
7 Mati Valk 1971 Ridala 9.45 18 
8 Urmas Arro 1969 Noarootsi 8.76 17 
9 Ervin Paaliste 1961 Lääne-Nigula 8.30 16 
10 Toivo Kukermaa 1957 Nõva 8.30 15 
11 Verner Frieberg 1948 Noarootsi 8.16 14 
 
MV kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Enn Kerge 1957 Lääne-Nigula 9.80 
2 Toivo Kukermaa 1957 Nõva 8.30 
 
MV kaugushüpe 
I Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu 5.69 25 
II Jaan Koppe 1966 Ridala 4.70 23 
III Mati Valk 1971 Ridala 4.66 22 
4 Urmas Aroo 1969 Noarootsi 4.22 21 
5 Ervin Paaliste 1961 Lääne-Nigula 4.14 20 
6 Jaanus Getreu 1973 Lihula 4.05 19 
7 Toivo Kukermaa 1957 Nõva 3.96 18 
8 Verner Friberg 1948 Noarootsi 3.89 17 
9 Peeter Simson 1970 Ridala 3.75 16 
10 Enn Kerge 1957 Lääne-Nigula 3.00 15 
 

Vanuseklass N I 16 - 21 a (1993 - 1998) 
 
N I 100m 
I Keity Vaistla 1994 Lääne-Nigula  13,4 25 
II Regina Kändla 1996 Kullamaa 13,9 23 
III Anett Triebstock 1998 Haapsalu 14,0 22 
4 Piia Katharina Vaan 1997 Lihula 14,2 21 
5 Mari Jürjer 1996 Ridala 14,2 20 
6 Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu 14,3 19 
7 Greete Lätt 1996 Kullamaa 14,3 18 
8 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu 14,8 17 



9 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Ridala 15,1 16 
10 Laura Kasepõld 1998 Kullamaa 15,2 15 
11 Andra Salumaa 1998 Kullamaa 15,9 14 
 
N I 800m 
I Grete Lehemaa 1997 Haapsalu 2.55,1 25 
II Greete Lätt 1996 Kullamaa 3.00,8 23 
III Mari Jürjer 1996 Ridala 3.03,5 22 
4 Piia Katharina Vaan 1997 Lihula 3.05,0 21 
 
N I kuulitõuge 4kg 
I Keity Vaistla 1994 Lääne-Nigula 11.07 25 
II Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu 9.80 23 
III Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu 8.47 22 
4 Regina Kändla 1996 Kullamaa 8.19 21 
5 Johanna Leht 1997 Kullamaa 8.19 20 
6 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu 7.45 19 
7 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Ridala 7.03 18 
8 Piia Katharina Vaan 1997 Lihula 6.92 17 
 
N I kaugushüpe 
I Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Ridala 4.52 25 
II Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu 4.48 23 
III Regina Kändla 1996 Kullamaa 4.43 22 
4 Mari Jürjer 1996 Ridala 4.37 21 
5 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu 4.36 20 
6 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu 4.34 19 
7 Piia Katharina Vaan 1997 Lihula 4.10 18 
 

Vanuseklass N II 22 - 34 a (1980 - 1992) 
 
N II 100m 
I  Kadri Kaljuvere 1985 Haapsalu 13,8 25 
II  Kairit Olenko 1986 Haapsalu 13,8 23 
III Anna-Maria Sepp 1992 Lääne-Nigula 13,9 22 
4 Kadri Esko 1987 Noarootsi 14,7 21 
5 Teele Jürjer 1989 Ridala 15,0 20 
6 Ivika Raudsepp 1980 Ridala 15,1 19 
7 Eveli Maripuu 1984 Ridala 15,2 18 
8 Janne-Ly siimon 1988 Ridala 15,3 17 
9 Maris Kanter 1985 Lihula 15,5 16 
10 Meeli Laos 1981 Lihula 15,8 15 
11 Leana Toomemägi 1987 Ridala 16,4 14 
12 Enelin Evert 1991 Nõva 16,9 13 
13 Kadri Jalasto 1989 Nõva 17,8 12 
14 Kai Kübarsepp 1985 Nõva 18,5 11 
 
N II 800m 
I Meeli Laos 1981 Lihula 3.10,8 25 
II Leana Toomemägi 1987 Ridala 3.13,5 23 
III Janne-Ly Siimon 1986 Ridala 3.23,1 22 
4 Kadri Esko 1987 Noarootsi 3.29,8 21 
5 Enelin Evert 1991 Nõva 3.37,5 20 
6 Teele Jürjer 1989 Ridala 3.40,1 19 
7 Kai Kübarsepp 1985 Nõva 3.43,3 18 
 
N II kuulitõuge 4kg 
I Kairit Olenko 1985 Haapsalu 11.93 25 
II Ivika Raudsepp 1980 Ridala 8.14 23 
III Kadri Kaljuvere 1986 Haapsalu 7.86 22 



4 Maris Kanter 1985 Lihula 7.82 21 
5 Janne-Ly Siimon 1986 Ridala 7.80 20 
7 Anna-Maria Sepp   Lääne-Nigula 7.69 19 
8 Maike Tellmann 1982 Haapsalu 7.63 18 
9 Kadri Esko 1987 Noarootsi 7.50 17 
10 Eveli Maripuu 1984 Ridala 7.36 16 
11 Teele Jürjer 1989 Ridala 6.98 15 
12 Meeli Laos 1981 Lihula 6.96 14 
13 Kai Kübarsepp 1985 Nõva 6.23 13 
14 Leana Toomemägi 1987 Ridala 6.14 12 
15 Kadri Jalasto 1989 Nõva 5.30 11 
 
N II kaugushüpe  
I Janne-Ly Siimon 1986 Ridala 4.38 25 
II Kadri Esko 1987 Noarootsi 4.30 23 
III Kadri Kaljuvere 1986 Haapsalu 4.19 22 
4 Anna-Maria Sepp 1992 Lääne-Nigula 4.13 21 
5 Eveli Maripuu 1984 Ridala 4.01 20 
6 Teele Jürjer 1989 Ridala 4.00 19 
7 Leana Toomemägi 1987 Ridala 3.81 18 
8 Maike Tellmann 1982 Haapsalu 3.71 17 
9 Maris Kanter 1985 Lihula 3.66 16 
10 Meeli Laos 1981 Lihula 3.63 15 
11 Kai Kübarsepp 1985 Nõva 3.01 14 
 

Vanuseklass NV 35+ (1979 ja varem sündinud) 
 
NV 60 m  
I  Maret Valk 1979 Ridala 8,9 25 
II Kaja Ladva 1970 Haapsalu 9,0 23 
III  Aive Aljaste 1974 Ridala 9,3 22 
4 Kristel Kivi 1973 Ridala 9,9 21 
5 Merle Hiiemäe 1972 Ridala 10,0 20 
6 Merike Kuuskmäe 1974 Nõva 10,4 19 
7 Liina Kallas 1970 Nõva 10,5 18 
8 Luule Ollemaa 1967 Nõva 11,1 17 
9 Virve Tauts 1958 Nõva 11,1 16 
10 Monika Rohtla 1965 Nõva 11,2 15 
11 Aivi Ööbik 1958 Nõva 11,5 14 
 
NV 500 m  
I  Maret Valk 1979 Ridala 1.31,3 25 
II Leelo Paju 1964 Haapsalu 1.42,6 23 
III  Merle Hiiemäe 1972 Ridala 1.48,4 22 
4 Helina Evert 1971 Nõva 1.59,4 21 
5 Virve Tauts 1958 Nõva 2.01,2 20 
6 Monika Rohtla 1965 Nõva 2.03,0 19 
7 Liina Kallas 1970 Nõva 2,03.5 18 
8 Merike Kuuskmäe 1974 Nõva 2.06,1 17 
 
NV kuulitõuge 4kg 
I  Kersti Brant 1965 Ridala 9.86 25 
II Luule Ollema 1967 Nõva 9.42 23 
III Kaja Ladva 1970 Haapsalu 9.32 22 
4 Kristel Kivi 1973 Ridala 9.11 21 
5 Kaire Rokk 1968 Haapsalu 8.96 20 
6.-7. Aive Aljaste 1974 Ridala 8.75 19 
6.-7. Leelo Paju 1964 Haapsalu 8.53 18 
8 Helina Evert 1971 Nõva 8.46 17 
9 Maret Valk 1979 Ridala 8.30 16 



10 Ly Märss 1976 Ridala 7.91 15 
11 Merle Hiiemäe 1972 Ridala 7.07 14 
12 Virve Tauts 1958 Nõva 6.90 13 
13 Merike Kuuskmäe 1974 Nõva 6.85 12 
14 Liina Kallas 1970 Nõva 6.84 11 
15 Katrin Naan   Haapsalu 6.74 10 
16 Aivi Ööbik 1958 Nõva 6.67 9 
 

NV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Virve Tauts 1958 Nõva 6.90 
2 Aivi Ööbik 1958 Nõva 6.67 
 

NV kaugushüpe 
I Kaja Ladva 1970 Haapsalu 4.22 25 
II Maret Valk 1979 Ridala 4.20 23 
III Aive Aljaste 1974 Ridala 3.92 22 
4 Merle Hiiemäe 1972 Ridala 3.75 21 
5 Merike Kuuskmäe 1974 Nõva 3.35 20 
6 Virve Tauts 1958 Nõva 3.12 19 
7 Helina Evert 1971 Nõva 3.09 18 
8 Kristel Kivi 1973 Ridala 3.04 17 
 

Pendelteatejooks 
I Haapsalu 1.01,0 
 Kadri Kaljuvere 
 Kairit Olenko 
 Maili Jaaska 
 Anett Triebstock 
 Laura Talve 
 Kristo Simulask 
 Märt Puskar 
 Marko Ulla 
 Priit Koort 
 Siim Pikkaro 
 

II Ridala 1.02,8 
 Ly Märss 
 Maret Valk 
 Eveli Maripuu 
 Teele Jürjer 
 Aive Aljaste 
 Johan Laidoner 
 Indrek Rääli 
 Jaan Koppe 
 Martin Viilma 
 Toivo Riibak 
 

III Kullamaa 1.03,3 
 Regina Kändla 
 Laura Kasepõld 
 Andra Salumaa 
 Johanna Leht 
 Greete Lätt 
 Tauno-Kardo Kuusemets 
 Henri Loose 
 Andres Kirsipuu 
 Siim Silk 
 

4 Nõva 1.07,9 
 Kai Kübarsepp 
 Kadri Jalasfo 
 Evelin Evert 
 Merike Kuuskmäe 
 Liina Kallas 
 Paul Ööbik 
 Raiko Orumaa 
 Argo Orumaa 
 Ove-Kristjan Kallas 
 Reno Orumaa 


